PorT / SHERRY / VERMOUTH

Fonseca White Port

Fonseca Ruby Port

Fonseca Late Bottled Vintage Port

Fonseca 10 Years Tawny Port

Tio Pepe Fino Sherry
Lustau Pedro Ximénez
Martini Bianco

Martini Rosso

JENEVERS

Bols Jonge Jenever

Bols Zeer Oude Jenever
Bols Corenwijn

Els La Vera
Jagermeister

Schrobbelér

8,25
8,25
9,50
11,560
7,25
9,00
6,75
6,75

6,50
7,50
7,00
6,50
6,50
7,00

Fster

RANCIS

BREAKFAST,
LUNCH

DINNER®




12:00 till 21:00pm

{__BITES )

HUITRES - OYSTERS PER PIECE
o Ala Chef - apple / basil / beurre

blanc 5,50
o Natural 4,50
DEEP FRIED LOBSTER CROQUETTE
6 pcs. with herb dip 16,50
DEEP FRIED RISOTTO CROQUETTE
6 pcs. with Oriental mayonaise 9,50
DEEP FRIED VEAL CROQUETTE
6 pcs. with French mustard 12,50
GAMBA TEMPURA
2 pcs. with asian sauce and basil dip 7.00
VEGETABLES IN TEMPURA
With herb dip 8,00
PATA NEGRA
80 gr. with focaccia 15,00
FOCACCIA 3,50
With three different dips ’
ASSORTIMENT D’APERITIVE
Olives, dried ham, pierre des burons
cheese, veal croquettes, risotto croquettes,
Do . . 30,00
focaccia with dips and shrimp croquettes.
available to order until 6:00 PM
BuBLES ET DELICES
A delicious glass of bubbles, Prosecco or
17,50

Cava, served with three bites.

Liouor

Amaretto Lazzaroni
Aurum

Baileys

Campari

Cointreau

D.O.M. Benedictine
Drambuie

Fernet Branca
Frangelico

Grand Marnier
Kahlua

Licor 43

Mandarine Napoleon
Pernod

Ramazzotti

Ricard

Sambuca Molinari
Tia Maria
Limoncello

Arancello

8,50
7,25
8,00
7,25
8,00
7,25
8,00
8,00
8,00
8,00
8,00
8,00
7,25
7,25
7,25
7,25
7,25
8,00
8,00
8,00

CoaNAc / ArmaGNAC / CALvADOS

Martell VS
Rémy Martin VSOP
Delamain Pale & Dry

Vaghi VSOP Bas Armagnac

Calvados magliore Fine

8,75
9,75
11,75
9,75
8,75



(RAPPA

Nonino Amaro
Nonino Merlot
Nonino Moscato

Nonino Prosecco

Rum / TEQuILA

Bacardi Carta Blanca
Havana Club 7 Years
Plantation Barbados Grande Reserve

Patrén Reposado Tequila

WHISKEY'S

Jim Beam Bourbon

Ingendael Single Malt

Ingendael Geulhems Goud
Glenfiddich 12 Years

Laphroaig 10 Years Single Malt
Limburgse Whiskie Gerlachus

The Balvenie Double Wood 12 Years
Ardberg 10 Years

Kingbarns Lowlands

Campbeltown Loch Blended M
The Macallan 12 Years Double Cask
Royal Brackla 12 Years Sherry Cask

Limburgse WhiskiE PX 3 jaar gelagerd

8,00
8,50
8,50
9,50

7,25
9,50
9,50
9,50

8,00
9,00
10,50
10,50
11,50
13,50
138,50
13,50
14,00
14,00
14,50
14,50
17,50

Joie DE VIN

Three delicious wines with matching
32,50

appetizers. Available Friday through op

Sunday between 12:00 and 6:00 pm.




Hot DRrINKS

Coffee / Espresso 3,10
Double Espresso 4,10
Cappuccino / Coffee Latte 4,10
Latte Macchiato 4,10
Chai Latte (oatmilk) 4,10
Special Coffees 12,00
Tea 3,75
Mint tea/Ginger tea 4,75
Hot Chocolate / Milk 4,00
Hot Chocolate with whipped cream 4,50

LiMmBURG CAKE

We serve delicious Limburg cake from
Patisserie Peter Lemmens. Ask our staff
what types of cake we have on hand.

Limburg cake 5,00

o + Whipped cream 5,50

GIN TonIC

Francis 0.0
Francis
Hendrick's
Monkey 47
Gin Mare

COCKTAILS

House Aperitif
Negroni

Mojito

Aperol Spritz
Limoncello Spritz
Espresso Martini

Old Fashioned

SOFTDRINKS

Chaudfontaine Still/ Sparkling water (0,25)

Small carafe Still / Sparkling water
Big carafe Still/ Sparkling water
Coca Cola / Zero

Fanta Sinas / Cassis

Sprite

Fuze Tea Green / Sparkling
Rivella

Minute Maid Applejuice

Fever Tree Tonic / Soda / Ginger Beer
Crodino

Fresh orange juice

Chocomel

Kombucha Lime & Mint
Kombucha Forest Fruits
Kombucha Passionfruit & Hop

Kombucha Ginger & Lemon

9,50
18,50
13,50
13,50
13,50

9,00
9,00
9,00
11,00
11,00
12,00
12,00

3,30
3,00
5,50
3,50
3,50
3,50
3,50
3,50
3,75
4,00
3,25
4,25
3,70
5,95
5,95
5,95
5,95



Non-Arcororic DRrINKS

Non-ArcotoLic Beers
Biere des Amis Blonde 0.0%
Gulpener 0,0%

Amstel Radler 0.0%
Korenwolf 0.0%

Non-ALcotoric Wines
32 Riesling

35 Sauvignon Blanc
33 Pinot Meunier Dornfelder

36 Grenache Zwetschge

Non-ALcotoLic BuBBLES
Apfelsinfonie Prisecco

Aecht Bitter! Prisecco

5,50
5,50
5,00
5,00

7,50
7.50
7,50
7,50

7,50
7,50

WiNES

BuBBLES

Gran Buque Cava Brut
Cremant de Bourgogne Rosé
Champagne Michel Gonet Brut
Libbre Prosecco

Domein Holset « Classic » Extra Brut

Champagne Gruet Blanc de Blancs

WriTe

Le Petit Connétable Sauvignon Blanc
Fleur de Charlotte Viognier
Beauvignac Chardonnay

Arnaces Pinot Grigio

RosE
Domaine de la Massole Syrah Rosé

Corte Giara Pinot Grigio Blush

Rep

Gollenz Blauer Zweigelt

Brindisi Negroamaro

Fleur de Charlotte Merlot Réserve

Souffle du Géant - Syrah/Grenache

Ask a staff member about our

extensive wine list.

(LAss/BoTTLE

8,50/39,50
12,00/59,00
13,50/77,50
8,00/87,00
69,00

120,00

6,50/31,00
6,50/31,00
7,00/32,00
7,00/32,50

7,00/85,00
30,00

8,00/40,00
7,00/35,00
7,00/35,00
7,00/35,00



BEERS

DrAFT
Chateau Neubourg

Gerardus Blond
Tripel Karmeliet

Seasonalbeer

BotTLED

Gulpener Biologisch IPA
Cauwe Klinker Weizen
Nova 7 Blond

Broenge Pater
Bijdehand Tripel
Fourchette

Gerardus Dubbel
Liefmans

Mergelwit

4,85
5,50
5,50
5,50

5,50
5,50
5,50
5,50
5,50
5,50
5,50
5,50
5,50



