

## PORT / SHERRY / VERMOUTH

Fonseca White Port	8,25
Fonseca Ruby Port	8,25
Fonseca Late Bottled Vintage Port	9,50
Fonseca 10 Years Tawny Port	11,50
Tio Pepe Fino Sherry	7,25
Lustau Pedro Ximénez	9,00
Martini Bianco	6,75
Martini Rosso	6,75

## JENEVERS

Bols Jonge Jenever	6,50
Bols Zeer Oude Jenever	7,50
Bols Corenwijn	7,00
Els La Vera	6,50
Jägermeister	6,50
Schrobbeleer	7,00

*Bistro*  
**FRANCIS**  
BREAKFAST,  
LUNCH  
&  
DINNER.



## BITES

12:00 till 21:00pm

### HUÎTRES - OYSTERS PER PIECE

- o À la Chef - apple / basil / beurre blanc 5,50
- o Natural 4,50

### DEEP FRIED LOBSTER CROQUETTE

6 pcs. with herb dip 16,50

### DEEP FRIED RISOTTO CROQUETTE

6 pcs. with Oriental mayonaise 9,50

### DEEP FRIED VEAL CROQUETTE

6 pcs. with French mustard 12,50

### GAMBA TEMPURA

2 pcs. with asian sauce and basil dip 7,00

### VEGETABLES IN TEMPURA

With herb dip 8,00

### PATA NEGRA

80 gr. with focaccia 15,00

### FOCACCIA

With three different dips 8,50

### ASSORTIMENT D'APERITIVE

Olives, dried ham, pierre des burons cheese, veal croquettes, risotto croquettes, focaccia with dips and shrimp croquettes. 30,00  
*available to order until 6:00 PM*

## BUBBLES ET DÉLICES

A delicious glass of bubbles, Prosecco or Cava, served with three bites. 17,50

## LIQUOR

Amaretto Lazzaroni	8,50
Aurum	7,25
Baileys	8,00
Campari	7,25
Cointreau	8,00
D.O.M. Benedictine	7,25
Drambuie	8,00
Fernet Branca	8,00
Frangelico	8,00
Grand Marnier	8,00
Kahlua	8,00
Licor 43	8,00
Mandarine Napoleon	7,25
Pernod	7,25
Ramazotti	7,25
Ricard	7,25
Sambuca Molinari	7,25
Tia Maria	8,00
Limoncello	8,00
Arancello	8,00

## COGNAC / ARMAGNAC / CALVADOS

Martell VS	8,75
Rémy Martin VSOP	9,75
Delamain Pale & Dry	11,75
Vaghi VSOP Bas Armagnac	9,75
Calvados maggiore Fine	8,75

## GRAPPA

Nonino Amaro	8,00
Nonino Merlot	8,50
Nonino Moscato	8,50
Nonino Prosecco	9,50

## RUM / TEQUILA

Bacardi Carta Blanca	7,25
Havana Club 7 Years	9,50
Plantation Barbados Grande Reserve	9,50
Patrón Reposado Tequila	9,50

## WHISKEY'S

Jim Beam Bourbon	8,00
Ingendael Single Malt	9,00
Ingendael Geulhems Goud	10,50
Glenfiddich 12 Years	10,50
Laphroaig 10 Years Single Malt	11,50
Limburgse Whiskie Gerlachus	13,50
The Balvenie Double Wood 12 Years	13,50
Ardberg 10 Years	13,50
Kingbarns Lowlands	14,00
Campbeltown Loch Blended M	14,00
The Macallan 12 Years Double Cask	14,50
Royal Brackla 12 Years Sherry Cask	14,50
Limburgse WhiskiE PX 3 jaar gelagerd	17,50

## JOIE DE VIN

Three delicious wines with matching appetizers. Available Friday through Sunday between 12:00 and 6:00 pm.

32,50  
pp



## HOT DRINKS

Coffee / Espresso	3,10
Double Espresso	4,10
Cappuccino / Coffee Latte	4,10
Latte Macchiato	4,10
Chai Latte (oatmilk)	4,10
Special Coffees	12,00
Tea	3,75
Mint tea/Ginger tea	4,75
Hot Chocolate / Milk	4,00
Hot Chocolate with whipped cream	4,50

---

## LIMBURG CAKE

We serve delicious Limburg cake from Patisserie Peter Lemmens. Ask our staff what types of cake we have on hand.

Limburg cake	5,00
◦ + Whipped cream	5,50

---

## GIN TONIC

Francis 0.0	9,50
Francis	13,50
Hendrick's	13,50
Monkey 47	13,50
Gin Mare	13,50

## COCKTAILS

House Aperitif	9,00
Negroni	9,00
Mojito	9,00
Aperol Spritz	11,00
Limoncello Spritz	11,00
Espresso Martini	12,00
Old Fashioned	12,00

## SOFTDRINKS

Chaudfontaine Still/ Sparkling water (0,25)	3,30
Small carafe Still / Sparkling water	3,00
Big carafe Still/ Sparkling water	5,50
Coca Cola / Zero	3,50
Fanta Sinas / Cassis	3,50
Sprite	3,50
Fuze Tea Green / Sparkling	3,50
Rivella	3,50
Minute Maid Applejuice	3,75
Fever Tree Tonic / Soda / Ginger Beer	4,00
Crodino	3,25
Fresh orange juice	4,25
Chocomel	3,70
Kombucha Lime & Mint	5,95
Kombucha Forest Fruits	5,95
Kombucha Passionfruit & Hop	5,95
Kombucha Ginger & Lemon	5,95

# NON-ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

## NON-ALCOHOLIC BEERS

Biere des Amis Blonde 0.0%	5,50
Gulpener 0,0%	5,50
Amstel Radler 0.0%	5,00
Korenwolf 0.0%	5,00

## NON-ALCOHOLIC WINES

32 Riesling	7,50
35 Sauvignon Blanc	7,50
33 Pinot Meunier Dornfelder	7,50
36 Grenache Zwetschge	7,50

## NON-ALCOHOLIC BUBBLES

Apfelsinfonie Prisécco	7,50
Aecht Bitter! Prisécco	7,50

# WINES

## BUBBLES

	GLASS/BOTTLE
Gran Buque Cava Brut	8,50/39,50
Cremant de Bourgogne Rosé	12,00/59,00
Champagne Michel Gonet Brut	13,50/77,50
Libbre Prosecco	8,00/37,00
Domein Holset « Classic » Extra Brut	69,00
Champagne Gruet Blanc de Blancs	120,00

## WHITE

Le Petit Connétable Sauvignon Blanc	6,50/31,00
Fleur de Charlotte Viognier	6,50/31,00
Beauvignac Chardonnay	7,00/32,00
Arnaces Pinot Grigio	7,00/32,50

## ROSE

Domaine de la Massole Syrah Rosé	7,00/35,00
Corte Giara Pinot Grigio Blush	30,00

## RED

Gollenz Blauer Zweigelt	8,00/40,00
Brindisi Negroamaro	7,00/35,00
Fleur de Charlotte Merlot Réserve	7,00/35,00
Souffle du Géant - Syrah/Grenache	7,00/35,00

Ask a staff member about our  
extensive wine list.



# BEERS

## DRAFT

Château Neubourg	4,85
Gerardus Blond	5,50
Tripel Karmeliet	5,50
Seasonalbeer	5,50

## BOTTLED

Gulpener Biologisch IPA	5,50
Cauwe Klinker Weizen	5,50
Nova 7 Blond	5,50
Broenge Pater	5,50
Bijdehand Tripel	5,50
Fourchette	5,50
Gerardus Dubbel	5,50
Liefmans	5,50
Mergelwit	5,50